839034 Original Cake Company 4 Piece Traybake Selection IAN -VO

CHOCOLATE ORANGE FLAPJACK

Ingredients: QATS (31%), Butter [MILK] (229%), MILK Chocolate Coating ( Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel,
Coconut, Palm), Sugar, MILK Chocolate 18% (Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa, Sugar), Whole MILK Powder,
Emuisifier SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring), Invert Sugar Syrup, Sugar, MILK Chocolate Orange Pieces (5%) (
Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Powder (From MILK), Vegetable Fats
(Palm , Shea), MILK Fat, Emulsifiers { SOYA Lecithin, E476), Orange Oil, Flavouring), Candied Mixed
Citrus Peel (2%) (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator, Citric Acid),
White Chocolate Flavoured Coating { Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Vegetable Qil ( Sunflower),

Vegetable Fats ( Palm, Palm Kernel), Emulsifiers (E492), SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring, Cocoa Powder,
Colour: Paprika Extract E160c

Nutrition Typical values per 100g: Energy 2285kJ/547kcal, Fat: 31g, of which saturates 18g,
Carbohydrate: 59g, of which sugars 40g, Protein 5.7g, Salt 0.15g.

CONTAINS MILK, OATS, SOYA

Made in a Bakery that handles, NUTS, WHEAT, SULPITES, EGG

LEMON MERINGUE SHORTBREAD

Ingredients: Lemon Curd (25%) (Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Margarine
(Fat Blend [Palm, Palm Stearine, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Qil], Water, Lemon Juice), EGG Powder, WHEAT
Starch, Modified WHEAT Starch, Gelling Agent: Pectin Sicilian Lemon Qil, Acidity Regulators: Citric
Acid, Trisodium Citrate, Colours: Lutein, Curcumin), Butter [MILK] (219%), WHEAT Flour (Contains
Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), OATS (16%), Sugar, Lemon Flavoured lcing ( Sugar,
Vegetable Qil, Water, Dextrose, Fructose, Emulsifier: Sucrose Esters Of Fatty Acids, Natural Flavouring,
Salt , Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Acidity Regulator : E575, Natural Colouring : Lutein, Preservative:
Potassium Sorbate, Margarine [ Vegetable Qil ( Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled
Monoglyceride (E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Fruit Meringues (5%) ( Sugar, Free Range
Pasteurised EGG White, Natural Flavourings, Natural Colours (Beta Carotene, Radish), Citric Acid)

Nutrition Typical values per 100g: Energy 2058kJ/493kcal, Fat: 26g, of which saturates 14q,
Carbohydrate: 60g, of which sugars 37g, Protein 4.0g, Salt 0.19g.

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, EGGS, OATS

Made in a bakery that handles, NUTS, SULPHITES, SOYA



839034 Original Cake Company 4 Piece Traybake Selection IAN -VO

ROCKY ROAD TOPPED BROWNIE

Ingredients: Sugar. MILK Chocolate Coating ( Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Coconut, Palm), Sugar, MILK Chocolate 18%
(Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa, Sugar), Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring), EGG, Butter [MILK], Dark
Chocolate (8%) [ Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Marshmallows (6%) |
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Maize Starch, Beef Gelatine, Matural Flavourings, Colour: Beetroot Red), Caramel Fudge
Pieces (5%) (Sugar, Full Cream Condensed MILK, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Qil, Water, Salt),
Almeonds (3%) (NUTS), Cocoa Powder, Maize Polenta Flour, MILK Chocolate With A Honeycomb Centre (Sugar, Skimmed
MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, BARLEY Malt Extract, Cocoa Mass, Palm Fat, Lactose And Protein From Whey
(From MILK), Emulsifiers (SOY A Lecithin, E492), WHEAT Flour, Palm Kernel Fat, Paim Kernel Qil, Raising Agents (E341, E500,
ES01), WHEAT Gluten, Salt, Glazing Agent (Pectins), Natural Vanilla Extract), White Chocolate (3%) ( Sugar, Whole MILK
Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier . SOYA Lecithin (E322), Matural Flavouring), Crunchy Balls Coated In MILK Chocolate
(Sugar, Rice Flour, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Powder,
Emulsifier; E322 (Sunflower Lecithin), Salt, Glazing Agent; ES04 (Shellac), Starch, Glucose Syrup), Dark Chocolate
Flavoured Coating (Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Coconut, Palm), Powdered Chocolate 25% (Sugar, Cocoa. Cocoa 35% Min.),
Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Powder, Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring.)

Nutrition Typical values per 100g: Energy 2169kJ/519kcal, Fat: 30g, of which saturates 17g,
Carbohydrate: 55g, of which sugars 50g, Protein 6.3g, Salt 0.11g.

CONTAINS SOYA, MILK, EGGS, NUTS, WHEAT, BARLEY

Made in a bakery that handles, NUTS, SULPHITES

RASPBERRY BAKEWELL TART
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Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), ALMONDS (18%)
(NUTS), EGG, Butter [MILK] (14%), Sugar, Icing (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Glucose Syrup
(SULPHITES), Water, Humectant: Sorbitol Syrup, Alpha-Cyclodextrin, Emulsifier: E472c, Salt,
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Acids: Citric Acid, Monopotassium Tartrate, Natural Flavouring),
Raspberry Jam (12%) (Raspberry Puree, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity
Regulators: Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate, Colour: Anthocyanin), Margarine ( Vegetable Qil ( Palm &
Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled Monoglyceride (E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b,
E100)), Raspberry Fruit Pieces (Concentrated Apple Puree, Raspberry Puree, Fructose Glucose Syrup,
Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Humectant: Glycerol, WHEAT Fibre, Palm Fat, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Malic Acid,
Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring), Freeze Dried Raspberry, Flavouring (ALMONDS, NUTS)

Nutrition Typical values per 100g: Energy 2001kJ/479kcal, Fat: 279, of which saturates 9.7g,
Carbohydrate: 48g, of which sugars 30g, Protein 8.5g, Salt 0.16g.

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, NUTS, SULPHITES

Made in a Bakery that handles, NUTS, SOYA

All Allergens are in CAPITALS



